
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 1237 PIGGOTT Callum 780 7  (20,26,27,28,26)

25/ 1203 PEI Yang 272 3  (27,25,27,27,25)

37/ 1150 TURNER Adrian 438 4  (27,26,28,24,14)

13/ 1249 WHITE Richard 263 6  (29,24,26,25,25)

3/ 1284 HALL Tom 731 6  (27,28,28)

38/ 1142 ADDISON William 873 0  (25,27,27)

23/ 1205 ARMSTRONG Joshua 780 6  (25,26,26,24,29)

31/ 1178 GRAY Matt 64 4  (28,25,21,26,26)

PIGGOTT C (780)

6  (26,28,27,29)

WHITE R (263)

2  (25,24,28,26)

HALL T (731)

6  (29,26,28,27,30)

ARMSTRONG J (780)

4  (24,27,27,28,27)

PIGGOTT C (780)

2  (24,28,24,26)

HALL T (731)

6  (27,26,28,28)

WHITE R (263)

6  (26,29,28,26)

ARMSTRONG J (780)

2  (27,22,26,25)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

32/ 1177 TITTENSOR Paul 881 2  (23,25,26,26)

17/ 1237 PIGGOTT Callum 780 6  (28,22,29,28)

41/ 1135 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 4  (28,27,23,22,22)

25/ 1203 PEI Yang 272 6  (23,20,25,23,29)

37/ 1150 TURNER Adrian 438 7  (24,28,28,24)

21/ 1207 LILLIE Peter 1363 1  (23,28,26,23)

13/ 1249 WHITE Richard 263 7  (24,26,26,26,27)

29/ 1182 MCDERMOTT Edward 438 3  (26,26,25,21,24)

3/ 1284 HALL Tom 731 6  (28,28,28)

51/ 1063 NADAL Thibault 995 0  (24,25,27)

22/ 1206 HAYDEN Gavin 618 5  (27,23,25,26,28-T. 7)

38/ 1142 ADDISON William 873 6  (28,24,25,25,24-T. 8)

39/ 1136 MACLEOD Ross 1261 2  (22,20,28,22)

23/ 1205 ARMSTRONG Joshua 780 6  (24,29,27,27)

18/ 1236 SMART Johnny 1141 4  (28,27,28,30,26)

31/ 1178 GRAY Matt 64 6  (29,29,24,26,28)

PIGGOTT C (780)

7  (20,26,27,28,26)

PEI Y (272)

3  (27,25,27,27,25)

TURNER A (438)

4  (27,26,28,24,14)

WHITE R (263)

6  (29,24,26,25,25)

HALL T (731)

6  (27,28,28)

ADDISON W (873)

0  (25,27,27)

ARMSTRONG J (780)

6  (25,26,26,24,29)

GRAY M (64)

4  (28,25,21,26,26)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

25/ 1203 PEI Yang 272 7  (25,28,26,26,27)

37/ 1150 TURNER Adrian 438 3  (25,26,25,27,26)

38/ 1142 ADDISON William 873 6  (27,25,28,25,27)

31/ 1178 GRAY Matt 64 4  (24,27,25,26,25)

PEI Y (272)

7  (27,23,28,28,27)

ADDISON W (873)

3  (27,27,26,25,26)

TURNER A (438)

3  (25,27,17,28,24)

GRAY M (64)

7  (28,26,26,28,25)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 1177 TITTENSOR Paul 881 7  (20,25,22,28,27)

41/ 1135 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 3  (24,23,22,27,25)

21/ 1207 LILLIE Peter 1363 0  (22,25,25)

29/ 1182 MCDERMOTT Edward 438 6  (25,27,28)

51/ 1063 NADAL Thibault 995

22/ 1206 HAYDEN Gavin 618

39/ 1136 MACLEOD Ross 1261 0  (27,26,25)

18/ 1236 SMART Johnny 1141 6  (28,28,26)

TITTENSOR P (881)

1  (25,26,24,26)

MCDERMOTT E (438)

7  (26,26,26,27)

NADAL T (995)

2  (25,27,27,24)

SMART J (1141)

6  (27,28,23,29)

MCDERMOTT E (438)

0  (24,24,24)

SMART J (1141)

6  (29,26,28)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6  (27,25,28,24,29)

NADAL T (995)

4  (25,27,25,25,27)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

41/ 1135 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 4  (26,16,26,27,23)

21/ 1207 LILLIE Peter 1363 6  (28,24,22,25,28)

22/ 1206 HAYDEN Gavin 618

39/ 1136 MACLEOD Ross 1261

LILLIE P (1363)

6  (21,28,27,29)

MACLEOD R (1261)

2  (26,24,24,27)

JAMIESON G (1261)

HAYDEN G (618)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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